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2019-20 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 1: Priory Park, Reigate, 2019-10-12

powered byPage 2

Race: U15/U17 - All runners (U15/17)
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 458 Ellen Weir U17 H/W 15:45

2 989 Martha Collings U17 WOK 16:09

3 454 Georgina Clarke U17 H/W 16:17

4 1044 Phoebe Bowen U15 HHH 16:27

5 248 Kiara Valkenburg U17 E&E 16:47

6 451 Lulu Weisz U15 H/W 16:53

7 1579 Katie Sakaria U15 G&G 16:55

8 1562 Christina Kirkby U15 G&G 17:02

9 1043 Hebe Hunter U15 HHH 17:03

10 105 Katie Price U15 C/C 17:05

11 1568 Poppy Martin U15 G&G 17:09

12 255 Brooke Taylor U15 E&E 17:11

13 450 Millie Thorpe U15 H/W 17:17

14 1612 Millie Henson U15 HOL 17:18

15 258 Sophie Osborn U15 E&E 17:28

16 129 Zakia Mossi U17 C/C 17:29

17 760 Lucy Broderick U17 REI 17:31

18 769 Lucy Denece U15 REI 17:32

19 264 Anna Bloomfield U15 E&E 17:33

20 944 Lucy Hoseason U17 STR 17:40

21 1610 Poppy Wells U15 HOL 17:42

22 260 Grace Fordham U15 E&E 17:47

23 822 Katie Mooney U17 SLH 17:48

24 818 Sophia Lorke U15 SLH 17:51

25 444 Millie Doyle U15 H/W 17:58

26 1049 Harriet Alexander U17 HHH 18:01

27 1677 Evie Priest U15 K&P 18:02

28 125 Imogen Hadley U15 C/C 18:03

29 262 Riona Stockley U15 E&E 18:08

30 457 Niamh Thompson U17 H/W 18:17

31 265 Poppy Mitchell U15 E&E 18:20

32 452 Georgia Winter U15 H/W 18:22

33 1613 Giselle Hasler U15 HOL 18:22

34 252 Iris Brown U15 E&E 18:26

35 448 Anya Montgomerie U15 H/W 18:35

36 256 Sophie Desmond U15 E&E 18:37

37 251 Chloe Royle U15 E&E 18:46

38 440 Ore Adewale U15 H/W 18:48

39 814 Maisie Gibbins U17 SLH 18:50

40 1575 Lalita O'Mahoney U15 G&G 18:55

41 449 Bailey O'Leary U15 H/W 18:56

42 128 Sabrina Mannes U17 C/C 19:00

43 455 Selma Hegvold U17 H/W 19:06

44 456 Rebekah Riches U17 H/W 19:07

45 63 Palmer Newson U15 BEL 19:08

46 1364 Elise Hollis U15 DMV 19:22

47 1042 Annabella Bailey U15 HHH 19:27

48 247 Jasmine Peel U17 E&E 19:29

49 815 Kathryn Jefferson U17 SLH 19:35

50 1569 Phoebe Matravers U17 G&G 19:36

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 1567 Jodie Mandeville U15 G&G 19:36

52 442 Anna Barker U15 H/W 19:36

53 453 Alix Baccardax U17 H/W 19:44

54 269 Phoebe Dunbar U15 E&E 19:48

55 1674 Caitlin Harvey U15 K&P 19:50

56 245 Charlotte Arkwright U17 E&E 19:55

57 1309 Holly Perks U15 CRO 19:59

58 52 Ella Gill U15 BEL 20:01

59 257 Abigail Stafford U15 E&E 20:09

60 831 Tabitha Welsh U15 SLH 20:11

61 267 Georgina Winder U15 E&E 20:21

62 446 Charlotte Lam U15 H/W 20:26

63 48 Clara Zibell U17 BEL 20:27

64 1310 Jana Sethna-Mcintosh U15 CRO 20:34

65 1955 Eloise Williams U17 WAL 20:35

66 591 unknown athlete KEN 20:36

67 263 Lydia Orsborn U15 E&E 20:37

68 443 Cate Coverley U15 H/W 20:49

69 981 Ella Barker U17 WOK 20:50

70 1016 Liana Wada U15 WOK 20:55

71 445 Daniela Head U15 H/W 20:57

72 1311 Leah Allison U15 CRO 20:57

73 447 Emma Lipton U15 H/W 20:58

74 246 Matilda Moore U17 E&E 21:16

75 642 Sophie Walker U15 KEN 21:19

76 997 Ione Haggarty U15 WOK 21:36

77 1611 Erin Taylor Benson U15 HOL 21:43

78 768 Imogen Gregory U15 REI 22:10

79 1017 Amelia Kermeen U15 WOK 22:10

80 259 Isobel Harris U15 E&E 22:32

81 767 Isla Smith U15 REI 22:39

82 1614 Lisa Lammali U15 HOL 22:55

83 1615 Maddie Tomkins U15 HOL 23:04

84 1045 Sinian McDowell U15 HHH 23:14

85 1048 Sophia Ezeh U15 HHH 23:14



2019-20 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 1: Priory Park, Reigate, 2019-10-12
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Race: U15/U17 - U15 team results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 G&G A 43 4 3 4 7 29

2 E&E A 47 4 8 11 13 15

3 H/W A 50 4 2 9 17 22

4 E&E B 91 4 20 21 24 26

5 HHH A 99 4 1 5 33 60

6 HOL A 100 4 10 14 23 53

7 H/W B 118 4 25 28 30 35

8 E&E C 145 4 27 36 40 42

9 H/W C 187 4 43 46 48 50

10 REI A 194 4 12 54 57 71

11 K&P A 197 4 18 37 71 71

12 SLH A 199 4 16 41 71 71

13 CRO A 202 4 38 44 49 71

14 BEL A 212 4 31 39 71 71

15 C/C A 219 4 6 71 71 71

16 WOK A 225 4 47 52 55 71

17 C/C B 232 4 19 71 71 71

18 E&E D 243 4 45 56 71 71

19 DMV A 245 4 32 71 71 71

20 G&G B 247 4 34 71 71 71

21 HOL B 259 4 58 59 71 71

22 KEN A 264 4 51 71 71 71

23 HHH B 274 4 61 71 71 71



2019-20 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 1: Priory Park, Reigate, 2019-10-12
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Race: U15/U17 - U15 individual positions
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 1044 Phoebe Bowen U15 HHH 16:27

2 451 Lulu Weisz U15 H/W 16:53

3 1579 Katie Sakaria U15 G&G 16:55

4 1562 Christina Kirkby U15 G&G 17:02

5 1043 Hebe Hunter U15 HHH 17:03

6 105 Katie Price U15 C/C 17:05

7 1568 Poppy Martin U15 G&G 17:09

8 255 Brooke Taylor U15 E&E 17:11

9 450 Millie Thorpe U15 H/W 17:17

10 1612 Millie Henson U15 HOL 17:18

11 258 Sophie Osborn U15 E&E 17:28

12 769 Lucy Denece U15 REI 17:32

13 264 Anna Bloomfield U15 E&E 17:33

14 1610 Poppy Wells U15 HOL 17:42

15 260 Grace Fordham U15 E&E 17:47

16 818 Sophia Lorke U15 SLH 17:51

17 444 Millie Doyle U15 H/W 17:58

18 1677 Evie Priest U15 K&P 18:02

19 125 Imogen Hadley U15 C/C 18:03

20 262 Riona Stockley U15 E&E 18:08

21 265 Poppy Mitchell U15 E&E 18:20

22 452 Georgia Winter U15 H/W 18:22

23 1613 Giselle Hasler U15 HOL 18:22

24 252 Iris Brown U15 E&E 18:26

25 448 Anya Montgomerie U15 H/W 18:35

26 256 Sophie Desmond U15 E&E 18:37

27 251 Chloe Royle U15 E&E 18:46

28 440 Ore Adewale U15 H/W 18:48

29 1575 Lalita O'Mahoney U15 G&G 18:55

30 449 Bailey O'Leary U15 H/W 18:56

31 63 Palmer Newson U15 BEL 19:08

32 1364 Elise Hollis U15 DMV 19:22

33 1042 Annabella Bailey U15 HHH 19:27

34 1567 Jodie Mandeville U15 G&G 19:36

35 442 Anna Barker U15 H/W 19:36

36 269 Phoebe Dunbar U15 E&E 19:48

37 1674 Caitlin Harvey U15 K&P 19:50

38 1309 Holly Perks U15 CRO 19:59

39 52 Ella Gill U15 BEL 20:01

40 257 Abigail Stafford U15 E&E 20:09

41 831 Tabitha Welsh U15 SLH 20:11

42 267 Georgina Winder U15 E&E 20:21

43 446 Charlotte Lam U15 H/W 20:26

44 1310 Jana Sethna-Mcintosh U15 CRO 20:34

45 263 Lydia Orsborn U15 E&E 20:37

46 443 Cate Coverley U15 H/W 20:49

47 1016 Liana Wada U15 WOK 20:55

48 445 Daniela Head U15 H/W 20:57

49 1311 Leah Allison U15 CRO 20:57

50 447 Emma Lipton U15 H/W 20:58

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 642 Sophie Walker U15 KEN 21:19

52 997 Ione Haggarty U15 WOK 21:36

53 1611 Erin Taylor Benson U15 HOL 21:43

54 768 Imogen Gregory U15 REI 22:10

55 1017 Amelia Kermeen U15 WOK 22:10

56 259 Isobel Harris U15 E&E 22:32

57 767 Isla Smith U15 REI 22:39

58 1614 Lisa Lammali U15 HOL 22:55

59 1615 Maddie Tomkins U15 HOL 23:04

60 1045 Sinian McDowell U15 HHH 23:14

61 1048 Sophia Ezeh U15 HHH 23:14
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Race: U15/U17 - U17 team results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 H/W A 27 4 1 3 10 13

2 E&E A 61 4 4 15 19 23

3 SLH A 68 4 8 11 16 33

4 WOK A 90 4 2 22 33 33

5 H/W B 98 4 14 18 33 33

6 C/C A 104 4 5 33 33 33

7 REI A 105 4 6 33 33 33

8 STR A 106 4 7 33 33 33

9 HHH A 108 4 9 33 33 33

10 C/C B 111 4 12 33 33 33

11 G&G A 116 4 17 33 33 33

12 BEL A 119 4 20 33 33 33

13 WAL A 120 4 21 33 33 33



2019-20 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 1: Priory Park, Reigate, 2019-10-12
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Race: U15/U17 - U17 individual positions
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 458 Ellen Weir U17 H/W 15:45

2 989 Martha Collings U17 WOK 16:09

3 454 Georgina Clarke U17 H/W 16:17

4 248 Kiara Valkenburg U17 E&E 16:47

5 129 Zakia Mossi U17 C/C 17:29

6 760 Lucy Broderick U17 REI 17:31

7 944 Lucy Hoseason U17 STR 17:40

8 822 Katie Mooney U17 SLH 17:48

9 1049 Harriet Alexander U17 HHH 18:01

10 457 Niamh Thompson U17 H/W 18:17

11 814 Maisie Gibbins U17 SLH 18:50

12 128 Sabrina Mannes U17 C/C 19:00

13 455 Selma Hegvold U17 H/W 19:06

14 456 Rebekah Riches U17 H/W 19:07

15 247 Jasmine Peel U17 E&E 19:29

16 815 Kathryn Jefferson U17 SLH 19:35

17 1569 Phoebe Matravers U17 G&G 19:36

18 453 Alix Baccardax U17 H/W 19:44

19 245 Charlotte Arkwright U17 E&E 19:55

20 48 Clara Zibell U17 BEL 20:27

21 1955 Eloise Williams U17 WAL 20:35

22 981 Ella Barker U17 WOK 20:50

23 246 Matilda Moore U17 E&E 21:16

# Num Name Age Club Time
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About the Surrey Cross-Country League
Men’s league secretary: Martin Duff
Ladies’ league secretary: Ron Gobey
Website contact details: info@surreyleague.org

League Sponsors
Established in 1998, Start Fitness has run up years of experience selling specialist fitness products at affordable prices. From running shoes to GPS watches we’re
constantly striving to offer you the best value possible. While we promise never to be undersold, our overriding goal is to deliver the best service we can, both
in-store and online.
Founded by runners, and staffed almost entirely by fitness enthusiasts, Start Fitness prides itself on being different from your average sports retailer. Not only
do we offer peerless customer service and expert knowledge, we also boast long-standing ties with amateur and professional athletic associations up and down
the country, including the Northern Athletics League, the North Eastern Harrier League and the Metropolitan Cross Country League. We take pride in supporting
grassroots sport whenever we can and are proud to support a number of up and coming athletes.

Powered by ReportLab ReportLab
ReportLab is a small technology firm in Wimbledon (just around the corner from Belgrave Hall) creating software solutions. The founder and managing director,
Andy Robinson, is a member of Thames Hare & Hounds and Kingston & Poly.

We have developed this site in our spare time, using the same building blocks which go into our corporate solutions. We’re doing this to support the sport and
also to showcase what we can build. If it looks like our capabilities would be useful in your day-job, please get in touch! Email enquiries@reportlab.com or
phone 020 8405 6420.

ReportLab's systems are used by the likes of Fidelity Investments, Wikipedia, Cisco System and HM Government to manage data and automate the generation
of millions of documents every month. To read more about the businesses we are already helping, see our case studies page.

http://www.startfitness.co.uk/price-guarantee/

